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Phase
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14/03/15

21/03/15

28/03/15

11/04/15

18/04/15

25/04/15

30/05/15

06/06/15

Plain/Cha/Ple/Ra À 8 1

Moissey/Archelange 1

Gj Triangleor/Mou À8 2

Gevry Fc 1

Aberge//Staubin/Damp 
1

Moissey/Archelange 1

Moissey/Archelange 1

Moissey/Archelange 1

Moissey/Archelange 1

Aberge//Staubin/Damp
1

Moissey/Archelange 1
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Moissey/Archelange 1

Gj Triangleor/Mou À8 
2

Gevry Fc 1

Plain/Cha/Ple/Ra À 8 1
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Stade Municipal

Stade Municipal

Stade Des Prés-Sitoz

Stade Municipal

Stade Municipal

Stade Municipal

Stade Municipal

Stade Municipal

Rue De La Serre Cd 37

Route De Champagnole

Rue De La Serre Cd 37

Rue De La Serre Cd 37

Rue De La Serre Cd 37

39120 PETIT NOIR

39290 MOISSEY

39110 SALINS LES BAINS

39100 GEVRY

39500 ABERGEMENT LA RONCE

39290 MOISSEY

39290 MOISSEY

39290 MOISSEY

14H30

16H

16H30

14H30

14H30

16H

14H30

14H30

Compétition / Phase Date Equipes Buts Tirs buts

Rejoué / 
Reporté

394150101

393350101

395000101

392520101

390010101

393350101

393350101

393350101

Surface de jeu : Pelouse naturelle
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